PLINTH AREAS OF THE INDUSTRIAL BUILDINGS AND CIVIL WORKS

PARTICULARS

AREA/UNIT

1

2.

Administrative Building (GF & FF)
(Built on Shed No. Spl B-39)

Built to A Class specifications,
Ceramic Tile Flooring, Aluminium
joineries, Structural

Glazing done for front portion, etc.

Five Industrial Sheds with monitor
Trusses, AC Sheet Roofing, Cement
Morter Flooring, Vinyl Flooring at
few places, Steel Frame Windows,
Rolling Shutters, Thermocole False,
Ceiling, at few places, etc.

(Shed Nos. Spl B-37, 38, 40, 41 & 42)
247.78 Smt x 5 Nos = 1238.90 Smt

Misc. civil works such as

Compound Wall, Gate, Security
Rooms, Small Add on Sheds

on the Rear of each Main Shed, etc.

650.50 Smt

1,238.90 Smt




DESCRIPTION OF MACHINERIES/EQUIPMENTS

SL
NO.

PARTICULARS OF MACHINERY
INSPECTED/VALUED

—_—
.

10.°

1.
12.
13.
14.
13

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21
2.

23.
24.

2;
26.

B-38 (OLB SHED No. 1)

100 A - Type FA - distribution board

M. S. Tray Trolly - 4 shelves with 16 plastic
Holders.

Curing oven, super ovens, 6.5 KW

Sl. No. 4/4/95, Consolidated Electric Industries.
Hindhivac, solar PV Laminator VL-2, Model
VL-2, SL. No. 006, 1995

Vacuum pickup. Asset Engg.

Chairs

Tables

1 (3'x31')+ 4 (4x6')+ 1 with glass + 1 (2x3')+ 1
(3'x4)

Solar Panel Boards without cells (damaged)
MDS-16 A, MCB

Havells, 32A, Swith Fuse unit

2X40W, Indl. Fl. Fittings with reflectors
Switch boards

L & T Starter

Venetian Blind (6'x7’)

XE 1100, Sun Simulator- (Financed by IDBI as
Per their letter)

Amtrex, Air conditioners

Sceptre, Monitor & CPU

TVS - novo 130 - Printer

Push button Telephone unit

Solar panels

Slotted angle racks with back & side covers
Almairah containing solar cells, measuring
Tape, books, screw drivers, scrap items
Book shelves with books, soldering irons, tools,
Cables. Glass doors.

Scrap screws, cables, lugs etc. in jars on racks
Pittie drg table & dry sheet holders - jars
Ajantha wall clock
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27.
28.
29,
30.
3.
3z,

33.
34.
35.
36.
a7
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.

48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
53,
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.

Almonard Pedestal fan

Packing material

M. S. stand

Cell tester, Asset Engg.

Cell sorter, Asset Engg.

Apcon system, Apll - 8 No. 9895 Air Blower
With motor.

B-37 (OLB -SHED No. 2)

Out Door Air conditioners (between B-37 & B-38)
Drying Oven (AFMC)

Plastic crates big & small

Scrap heating drums

Elgi Air compressor - 5 H.P

Chairs

Tables 1 (3'x7') + 2 (3'x4¥2) + 44

2X40W. Fluorescent fittings

Switch boards

Switch fuse unit 63 A

TMPL M/Co, Minimatic wave soldering M/C

Wall mounted, Almonard fan

Phone P.B. Installation completed

Exhaust fan

Slotted right angle racks with empty trays &
Scrap spares & components

Locked big steel Almairahs (contents not known)
Ajantha wall clock 1
Tulip - PC System - Monitor & CPU

Samtel Monitor

Assembly tables with testing fluorescent fittings
Steel trays

P. B. Phone installed

Osilloscope Philips, type PM 3206

Aplab, stabilizer, Sr. No. 1090/1

Temperature controlled Soldering Stn
Semifinished telephone board on tables

Water pump & motor

HDPE water tanks 2500L + 1000 L

200 L - drums

roll
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62.

63.

64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
3 [®
72,
73.
74.
75.
76.

77.

78.
9.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
a7.
88.
89.
90.

B-42 (OLB SHED - 4)

Low & high temperture (Humidity) chamber
With motors refrigerations - Vijayalakshmi
Industries 150LX50BX100ht. Sr. No. 238/3/97
Humidity chambers with distilled water tank

Comp. blow - Vijayalakshmi Industries
100X100X100 Sr. No. 224/12/95

Tables

Chairs

Fire extinguisher

P. B. Phone installed
Pedestal fan

Fittings

Slotted angles rack with scrap item in trays
Ajantha wall clock

Plastic trays (small & big)
Cartoons with scrap & books
Wall fan

Alfa water purifier

Tray with cables

B-41 (OBL SHED - 5

Microtronix, Model 500 Test system, controller

Measurement, modules, simulator units
Tables with semi finished & spare parts
Chairs

pedestal fans

63A Havells SFC C/0

Distribution board

Switch boards

1X40 W, F fittings

Stabilizer

Telephone Analyzer

Regulated DC Power supply

Stand with scrap items

Multimeter

C/B box with leads
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a1,
92,
93.
94,
95,

96.
97
98.
99

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.

126.
127,

C/0 switch box

Digital multi meter

Key board

H. P. Digitized oscilloscope

Reliance TCS - 450 Temperature controlled

Soldering station

Power bus

Aplab-Daul D C Power supply
Dimmerstat

Digitronic Electronic load 200W
Megger

Aplab - 4912, LCR - Scorester
Mastech - Digital multimeter
UPS

Channel selector
Potentiometer resistors

2-620 KHZ Selective level meter
0.2 - 620 KHZ level oscillator
1000 MHZ signal Generator
Scrap CPU units

Monitors

UV Light source

Universal time & frequency counter
Digital signaling tester

Dual D. C. Supply

Slotted angle racks

Book rack

Variable SMPS

Transistor tester

75V25 Z meter

P50 PH Meter

Noise generator

LCR data bridge

Alternator

Exchange rack

Bifora wall clock scrap items without
Numbering

HP - 3779C, Primary Multiplex analyzer
Anritzu Modulator oscillator, Transmission

Analyzers, selective level meter
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Ex MAIN STORES - (OLB SHED No. 6)

128. KWH meter in Almairah 4
129. Battery charger's in Almairah 2
130. Sun Simulator in Almairah 1
131 Motrola - Battery chargers & Walkie - Talkies 13
132. Almairah 4
133. Sound level meter - in AL-2 1
134. Electric Screw Driver 1
135. Radyne Satellite modems 2
136. C band V sat transreceiver Model BB - 1800C 1 unit
in box
137. Tables 8
138. Chairs : 7
139.  Slotted angle racks 45
140. Assembled PCB's 3 boxes
141. Bradma steel types 1 box
142. Drilling M/C 1
143. Soldering iron 9
144. Electric screw driver 2
145. UPS 8
146. Screw driver 1
147. Hammer 1
148. Combination set (Micrometer) 1
149. Insect killer 1
F. AL -4
150. PCB heating elements 14
151. Universal device programmer 1
152. Crystal oscillators 15
153. Capacitors, PCBs in boxes, screw drivers, 3
Plastic tray
154.  Methodex filing racks 4
155. Electronic counting machine 1
156. Zenith 300 Kg weighing scale
157. Pedestal fan 1
158. 2X40 W - FI. Fttgs 5
159, Wall fan 1

160.  Wall clock - Ajantha 1
In between Main stores & side store building - Fiber sheet covered
1 table, 2 hoods with supports, 2 shelves




161.

162.
163.
164.
165.
166.

167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.

180.

181.
182.

Stores behind Administration Building - OLB - SHED No. - 7

1 room with record books, Slotted angle
Racks & C/b boxes

1 room with scrap materials
Reverbrant chambers

Coil cord life tester

Battery rated capacity test unit
Burn in chambers - room
Battery chargers

Pedestal fan

Slotted angle racks

Blower fans

Fl. Fitting

Temperature controller
Magami - B. B. T. - (Not in use)
63A, Havells SFS Unit

Counter (Ambika Trading Co)
Key pad testing M/C

Vibration test M/C (Vijayalakshmi Industries) big

-Do- Small

Salt spray controller
Dust chamber

Tables

Stool

Wooden 4 shelves stool
Ceiling fan

1X40W

2X40W fittings

D.G. ROOM

125 KVA D. G. Set C. G alernator, No. Gale D
319, Kirloskar oil engines - Engine - Complete
Borewell with compressor pump & by the side

Scrap Trolleys - outside

7
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l. B-39 (OLB - SHED No. 8) Ground Floor Hall

183. Executive chairs 14
184. Cushion chairs ]
185. Cane/wooden chairs 17
186.  Almairahs s
187. Steel/wooden cabinets-filing/book shelves 16
188. Tables 20
Computer printer tables 3
189. Ceiling fans 48" 14
190. 1X40W decorative/ ordinary fittings 25
191. Wall fans 2

192.  Godrej, Gold cold 165L 1
193. EPABX - Fon - Ess 1
194.  Genesis UPS - 3000 covot voltage trp 1
195. Load Acid Batteries 5

196.  Spiral binder

9. Facit Manual Type writer 1
198. PC System CPU, Monitor, Keyboard 1
199. MSP 145, TVS Printer 1
200. HP Deskjit 600 - dismantled 1
201. Ajantha wall clock 1
I 1st FLOOR
202. Locked room Xerox m/c - chair 4
Tables 5
L. S. PC 3
203. Cane chairs 16
204. Sofa single seaters 11
205. Tables - 3 executive side tables, student writing 3,1,3
206. Center table - square wooden 1
207. Executive chairs 3
208. Cushion chairs 26

6 with writing table

209.  Executive chair 1-long

210. White board 1




211.
212,
213;
214.
215,
216.
217.

218.

219,

Discussion tables

Trophy with glass cover

Ceiling fans

1X40W FL. Fitting

White board

Ex. Fans

Swaraj Mazda, T3500, KA-03-593, Tempo
(Body corroded & Km reading was 64,870 Km)
300 KVA, 11/0.4 KV. Al. Winding power
Transformer inside the premises
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Mobile Radio - turn key system installed at Roof 1 set
top at Shankar House, No. 1, RMV Extn, Mekhri
Circle, Bangalore. DG Set dismantled and removed
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